		BID	) SHEET										
DATE: 03/08/2021 DEPT.: SHERIFF REQ.: 5412100585(CL)				Allicatery		STIN B		BayPront		Charmitet		cint <sup>as</sup> con	
			UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
			Nitrile All-Purpose Gloves -										
	00	CS	PF - Size XL - Color Blue -	\$149.00	<b>*</b>		\$3,400.00	¢000.00	\$5,206.60	¢400.00	¢0,000,00	¢405.00	\$3,900.00
1	20	CS	Thickness: 3.0MM		\$2,980.00	\$170.00		\$260.33		\$199.90	\$3,998.00	\$195.00	
			100/Box - 10- Box/Case										
	20		Nitrile All-Purpose Gloves -	\$149.00		\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$260.33	\$5,206.60	\$199.90	\$3,998.00	\$195.00	\$3,900.00
			PF - Size L - Color Blue -		<b>\$</b> 0,000,00								
2		CS	Thickness: 3.0MM		\$2,980.00								
			100/Box - 10- Box/Case										
	20	CS	Nitrile All-Purpose Gloves -	\$149.00	\$2,980.00	) \$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$260.33	\$5,206.60	\$199.90 \$3,			
<u> </u>			PF - Size M - Color Blue -								<b>\$</b> 0,000,00	<b>\$105.00</b>	<b>\$</b> 0,000,00
3			Thickness: 3.0MM								\$3,998.00	\$195.00	\$3,900.00
			100/Box - 10- Box/Case										
			Discount										
			Shipping		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
			TOTAL		\$8,940.00		\$10,200.00		\$15,619.80		\$11,994.00		\$11,700.00
			TERMS:	NET 30				lat 20				NET 30	
			TERINS.	INET 30		50% OPON CC /50% DEL		iel 30				INET 30	
			DELIVERY	2 DAYS FR		7-10 BUSINES	S DAYS	4/16/2021				2-3 WEEKS	

Clobal Ppt.		Henryschein		Interprotocition		t to Colo		tement, hc		WC TOOP INC		and and a set of the s
UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT
PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE
\$159.50	\$3,190.00	\$195.60	\$3,912.00	\$284.00	\$5,680.00	\$169.00	\$3,380.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00	\$148.80	\$2,976.00	\$300.27
\$159.50	\$3,190.00	\$195.60	\$3,912.00	\$284.00	\$5,680.00	\$169.00	\$3,380.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00	\$148.80	\$2,976.00	\$300.27
\$159.50	\$3,190.00	\$195.60	\$3,912.00	\$284.00	\$5,680.00	\$169.00	\$3,380.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$148.80	\$2,976.00	\$300.27
	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	\$9,570.00		\$11,736.00		\$17,040.00		\$10,140.00		\$32,000.00		\$8,928.00	
		NET 30		NET 30		Net 30		2% 10 Net 30		Net 30		PREPAY
		2-3 DAYS AR	0	7-10 DAYS A	RO	10 DAYS ARC	 C	30 DAYS ARO		14 DAYS ARO		2-10 BIZ DAY
												FROM DATE
												OF PURCHAS

e jud	Medasery		Wed Gloves Inc		Mercedes, inc		Patrospe		Petomane Group		Pylaning olyophots		Poole
	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT
TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE
\$6,005.40	\$123.98	\$2,479.60	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$65.00	\$4,810.00	\$375.00	\$7,500.00	\$249.90	\$4,998.00	\$159.90	\$3,198.00	\$240.00
\$6,005.40	\$123.98	\$2,479.60	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$235.00	\$4,700.00	\$375.00	\$7,500.00	\$249.90	\$4,998.00	\$159.90	\$3,198.00	\$240.00
\$6,005.40	\$123.98	\$2,479.60	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$235.00	\$4,700.00	\$375.00	\$7,500.00	\$249.90	\$4,998.00	\$159.90	\$3,198.00	\$240.00
-\$540.49													
\$0.00		\$0.00		\$198.30		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
\$17,475.71		\$7,438.80		\$10,698.30		\$14,210.00		\$22,500.00		\$14,994.00		\$9,594.00	
	NET 30	N	Vet 10			1	NET 30		NET 30		NET 30		
s	7 DAYS ARO					1	10 DAYS ARO		10 DAYS ARO		30-45 DAY	S	
											ALL OR NO	ONE	
βE							250/box		Pricing based o	n			
							-00/00		1000/cs Quantit				

	SOS M	indino:	THE HOUT		Jrif	8 <sup>4</sup> , Cold	JSA Medical H		
	UNIT				UNIT		UNIT		
TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	
\$4,800.00	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$174.00	\$3,480.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	
\$4,800.00	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$174.00	\$3,480.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	
\$4,800.00	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$174.00	\$3,480.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	
\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
\$14,400.00		\$11,400.00		\$9,000.00		\$10,440.00		\$4,200.00	
			NET 30		NET 30				
			Immediate	Delivery	1-15 Days	ARO			